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Women / 4 / 9 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lila Lin465
Accel

9.300 9.300 9.3759.775 37.750
1T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Sienna Sellitto474
Accel

9.100 9.100 9.1509.725 37.075
3T 5 3 8 2 

2 

Sophie Kelly347
Liberty

8.900 9.225 9.0009.750 36.875
9T 3 2 9T 3 

3 

Tawnli Chinn334
Liberty

8.825 9.425 9.0009.400 36.650
11 1 5 9T 4 

4 

Milan Schwarzinger419
Technique

8.700 9.200 9.1759.350 36.425
13 4 6T 6T 5 

5 

Lauren Pham412
Technique

9.000 8.875 9.1759.350 36.400
5T 8 6T 6T 6 

6 

Cayce Hewitt458
Accel

8.600 8.675 9.4509.650 36.375
14T 11 4 1 7 

7 

Georgia Martinez466
Accel

9.100 8.900 9.3758.850 36.225
3T 7 13 2T 8 

8 

Lizzie Newman407
Technique

9.300 8.650 9.0009.250 36.200
1T 12 8 9T 9 

9 

Jacelyn Yeh435
Technique

8.500 8.850 9.2509.100 35.700
17 9 10T 4 10 

10 

Alyssa Rasmussen490
Pacific West

8.600 8.450 9.0009.150 35.200
14T 16T 9 9T 11 

11 

Leanna Remington414
Technique

9.000 8.125 9.2258.750 35.100
5T 20T 17T 5 12 

12 

Ashlynn McEntee399
Technique

8.800 8.700 8.5009.050 35.050
12 10 12 18 13 

13 

Telissa Do376
Technique

8.975 8.125 8.9258.800 34.825
7 20T 15 13 14 

14 

Jamie Loucks394
Technique

8.900 8.600 8.7258.525 34.750
9T 13 22 14 15 

15 

Malia Velasco567
East Bay

8.950 8.925 8.0008.575 34.450
8 6 21 22 16 

16 

Evelyn Calandra448
Accel

8.450 8.300 8.5509.100 34.400
18 19 10T 16T 17 

17 

Samantha Morimoto352
Liberty

8.150 8.525 8.6758.750 34.100
20 15 17T 15 18 

18 

Ariana Bernal366
Technique

8.400 8.450 8.5508.650 34.050
19 16T 20 16T 19 

19 

Addy Velasco428
Technique

8.550 8.550 8.1008.700 33.900
16 14 19 20 20 

20 

Lisette Lavoie564
East Bay

8.100 8.450 8.0758.825 33.450
21 16T 14 21 21 

21 

Hana Beauchamp363
Technique

7.850 7.600 7.9508.775 32.175
22 22 16 23 22 

22 

Paulina Spencer171
Auburn

7.750 7.200 8.4008.200 31.550
23 23 23 19 23 

23 
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